IOF - INTERNAL ORDER FORM

10/6/2021 amazon.com
DATE: VENDOR:

Leah Buechley
REQUESTOR: CONTACT NAME:

PHONE NO.:

BUSINESS PURPOSE:
LEDs and soldering iron tips for constructing interactive mural prototypes
cutting mats for craft cutter, used to cut intricate circuits

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT COST EXTENDED COST

see attached pdf $ O OO

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

SUBTOTAL: $ O y OO

SHIPPING: | |Ground Overnight 2nd Day SHIPPING:

TOTAL:

650444 (NSF murals)

W M 10/6/2021
PISIGNATURE: , / DATE:



Leah Buechley
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